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Evening Menu 

SOUP OF THE DAY 

RUSTIC BREAD AND
MARINATED MIXED OLIVES 

SEASONAL MELON 

NACHOS WITH SOUR CREAM,
GUACAMOLE & TOMATO SALSA 

With Bread Roll
£5.50

£6.40

£6.20

SMOKED MACKEREL BRUSCHETTA 
With Tomato and Caper Salsa 

£6.40

£4.30

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

£5.50

(V)

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER

BBQ PULLED PORK CIABATTA

FISH AND CHIPS (BATTERED COD)

GRILLED TURKEY ESCALOPE 
With Crunchy Lettuce, Onion, Tomato and Chips 

Choose between Beef, Chicken or Vegetable Burger (V)

With House Salad, Peas & Tartare Sauce  

£18.90

SWEET CHILLI STIR FRY RICE
NOODLES 
Add Chicken Breast for £2.70

£15.80

£17.90

£19.60

£18.40

KING PRAWNS AND ROASTED
CHERRY TOMATO SPAGHETTI PASTA 
With Garlic Bread and Parmesan 

£20.50

GRILLED HALLOUMI, AVOCADO
AND POMEGRANATE SALAD 

£16.00

GRILLED PORK LOIN STEAK £21.30

(GF)

With Roasted Sweet Potato, Green Beans
& Stilton Sauce 

Add Chicken Breast for £2.70

(V)

With Onion Rings, Coleslaw and 
Corn on the Cob

With Dill Rissole Potato, Grilled Mediterranean
Vegetables & Peppercorn Sauce 

(V)

(VEGAN) (GF)

House Salad 

Panache of Veg

Onion Rings 

Chips 

Garlic Bread 

£4.00Sides

With Fruit Sorbet and Exotic Fruit Coulis 

(VEGAN)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

CHICKEN TIKKA

 8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK 

£17.90

SEABASS FILLET

£29.00

£21.40

With Fried Mushroom, Grilled
Tomato, Chips &House Salad    

Chefs Specials 

With Rice and Naan Bread With Creamy Spinach & Asparagus
Gnocchi 

GILLED LAMB KOFTAS 

£22.30

With Salad, Garlic & Coriander
Naan and Raita Sauce 

(GF)
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Dessert & Coffee 

Coffee Syrups 
Vanilla Syrup Caramel  Syrup Hazelnut Syrup 

75p

Add something special for just...

Hot Drinks 
Latte

Cappuccino

Americano 

Espresso 

Filter Coffee 

Tea 

Herbal Tea 

Hot Chocolate 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.20

£2.30

£3.50

£2.30

£3.10

£3.50

Cheesecake of the Day 

Honeycomb Charlotte 

Lemon Posset 

Ice Cream Selection 

£6.50

£6.20

£6.00

£5.50

With Vanilla Ice Cream 
Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Selection of Cheese & Biscuits
(Brie, Stilton & Cheddar) With Fruit Chutney 

£6.50

£8.00

With Fruit Coulis 

With Summer Fruit Compote

Desserts


