

Evening Menu

KINGS COURT HOTEL | TWISTED BOOT

Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) With Bread Roll	£5.50	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GF)	£6.20
NACHOS WITH SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE & TOMATO SALSA (V)	£6.40	RUSTIC BREAD AND MARINATED MIXED OLIVES (V)	£4.30
SMOKED MACKEREL BRUSCHETTA With Tomato and Caper Salsa	£6.40	SEASONAL MELON (GF) (VEGAN) With Fruit Sorbet and Exotic Fruit Coulis	£5.50

Mains

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER With Crunchy Lettuce, Onion, Tomato and Chips Choose between Beef, Chicken or Vegetable Burger (V)	£18.90	GRILLED TURKEY ESCALOPE With Dill Rissole Potato, Grilled Mediterranean Vegetables & Peppercorn Sauce	£18.40
FISH AND CHIPS (BATTERED COD) With House Salad, Peas & Tartare Sauce	£19.60	GRILLED HALLOUMI, AVOCADO AND POMEGRANATE SALAD (GF) Add Chicken Breast for £2.70	£15.80
KING PRAWNS AND ROASTED CHERRY TOMATO SPAGHETTI PASTA With Garlic Bread and Parmesan	£20.50	SWEET CHILLI STIR FRY RICE NOODLES (VEGAN) (GF) Add Chicken Breast for £2.70	£16.00
GRILLED PORK LOIN STEAK (GF) With Roasted Sweet Potato, Green Beans & Stilton Sauce	£21.30	BBQ PULLED PORK CIABATTA With Onion Rings, Coleslaw and Corn on the Cob	£17.90

Sides £4.00

House Salad Garlic Bread Onion Rings Panache of Veg

Chips

Chefs Specials

GILLED LAMB KOFTAS	8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)
With Salad, Garlic & Coriander Naan and Raita Sauce	With Fried Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Chips &House Salad
£22.30	£29.00

CHICKEN TIKKA With Rice and Naan Bread With Creamy Spinach & Asparagus Gnocchi £17.90 £21.40



Dessert & Coffee

KINGS COURT HOTEL | TWISTED BOOT

Desserts		Hot Drinks	
Cheesecake of the Day	£6.50	Latte	£3.50
Honeycomb Charlotte	£6.20	Cappuccino	£3.50
Lemon Posset With Summer Fruit Compote	£6.00	Americano	£3.50
		Espresso	£3.20
Ice Cream Selection With Fruit Coulis	£5.50	Filter Coffee	£2.30
Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Ice Cream Selection of Cheese & Biscuits	£6.50	Tea	£2.30
	£8.00	Herbal Tea	£3.10
(Brie, Stilton & Cheddar) With Fruit Chutney	20.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.50

Coffee Syrups

Vanilla Syrup

Caramel Syrup

Hazelnut Syrup

Add something special for just...

75p



